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Women — Nivel 2C — All-Around (Floor)

1. OSORIO RAMIREZ

1. SARQUIS ARGUELLO

3. QUINTERO MORA

4. ORTIZ CANTOR

4. SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ

6. JAIMES SANCHEZ

7. MARTINEZ GARCIA

8. VICTORIA ALVAREZ
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All-Around — Women, Nivel 2C — Results

Coach

CLUB DEPORTIVO INVICTUS

GYM

STELLAR GYMNASTIC

STELLAR GYMNASTIC

Escuela De Formacion Sopo

Evolution Gymnastics Club

STELLAR GYMNASTIC

Phoenix Gymnastics
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Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Jul 31,2024 1:26:56 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.

localhost:9002/stages/5/results#routine=3

D B Pen Total

8.900

8.900

8.800

8.700

8.700

8.650

8.550

8.200

13


http://localhost:9002/
http://localhost:9002/event/WAG
http://localhost:9002/stages/5
https://sporttech.io/
https://sporttech.io/
https://sporttech.io/
https://sporttech.io/explore
https://sporttech.io/explore
https://sporttech.io/explore

